
日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
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3限～ (  ) (  )
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3限～ (　) (　)

2限～ (　) (　)

3限～ (　) (　)

2限～ (　) (　) 2限～ (　) (　)

3限～ (　) (　) 3限～ (　) (　)

2限～ (　) (　) 2限～ (　) (　)

3限～ (　) (　) 3限～ (　) (　)

3限～ (　) (　)

4限～ (　) (　)

5

26

19

12

9:00～21:00
運営時間

4

日　SUN月　MON

3029

平成29年１月 ３月

11

3

9 10

31 21

7 8

自習室として9:00～17:00開館

CATIA or CAD講習

電子工作講習

開講講習名

安全講習

Solid講習 初級

CATIA講習

Solid講習 初級or応用

土　SAT

2
金　FRI水　WED 木　THU火　TUE

FEB2017

15

428

10 11

3

6 7 8

27 21

9

14

休館

自習室として9:00～17:00開館

開館時間
9:00～17:00

企業見学
休館

5

13

20

6

18

25

17

24232221

16
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